


410th Revised Page 2 Cancels 409th Revised Page 2                             

All of the pages contained in this tariff are listed consecutively by number and revision number.  The pages of the tariff, and the

supplements to the tariff, listed on this page, bear issued dates which are the same as, or are prior to, the issued date of this page.  

PAGE REVISION PAGE REVISION PAGE REVISION PAGE REVISION

TITLE 0 13-A 6 21-A 3 26-E 1

2 §410 13-B 6 21-B 3 26-F 1

2-A §216 13-E 0 21-C 2 26-G 1

2-B 146 13-E-1 0 21-C-1 0 26-H 2

2-C 41 14 10 21-D 0 26-H-1 0

3 0 14-A 14 21-E 2 26-I 2

4 2 14-B 6 21-G 0 27-A 1

5 89 14-C 6 21-H 0 28 6

5-A 77 14-D 12 21-H-1 0 28-A 4

6 95 14-E 3 22 2 28-A-1 0

6-A 52 15 6 22-A 2 30-A 4

7 75 15-A 4 22-B 3 30-B 4

8 1 15-B 9 22-C 1 30-D 8

9 1 15-C 3 22-C-1 1 30-D-1 0

11-A 1 15-G 0 22-C-2 0 30-E-2 0

11-B 4 15-H 0 22-C-3 0 30-F 5

11-C 1 15-I 2 22-F 0 31 15

11-D 1 15-J 2 22-F-1 0 31-C 4

11-E 0 16 0 22-F-2 0 31-C-1 1

11-H 4 20 9 23-B 1 31-C-2 0

12 3 20-A 0 23-B-1 1 31-D 2

12-A 2 20-E 0 23-D 4 31-E 2

12-B 3 20-F 7 23-E 2 31-F 1

12-C 2 20-F-1 1 23-F 0 31-G 0

12-D 2 20-G 0 31-G-1 0

12-D-1 1 20-H 0 31-I 0

12-E 1 20-I 0 31-J 0

13 10 20-R 0 31-M 1

13-1 0 20-R-1 0

"0" in the revision column indicates an original page. "f" - Fuel Surcharge

§ - Indicates pages issued this date.

Ø  Effective (date) on one day's notice under authority of Pa. Code, Title 52, Section 23.42

Abbreviations, Reference Marks and Symbols are explained on Page 4.

TRISTATE HOUSEHOLD GOODS TARIFF CONFERENCE, INC.

CHECK SHEET OF TARIFF PAGES AND SUPPLEMENTS

Supplement p13; Supplement p14; Supplement p15; Supplement p16; Supplement 23; 

Issued by:  CHARLES E. MORRIS, Executive Secretary  P.O. Box 6125  Lancaster, PA 17607-6125

SUPPLEMENTS IN EFFECT -  Supplement p1; Supplement 2; Supplement p3; Supplement p6: Supplement p8;

ISSUED:  June 25, 2021                    EFFECTIVE:  July 26, 2021 (except as noted)

FREIGHT PA. P.U.C. NO. 54



216th Revised Page 2-A cancels 215th Revised Page 2-A               

PAGE REVISION PAGE REVISION PAGE REVISION PAGE REVISION

32 1 43 3 54-A 0 62 7

32-A 0 43-A 7 54-B 1 62-A 0

32-A-1 0 44 12 54-B-1 0 62-B 2

32-A-2 0 44-C 0 54-B-2 0 62-C 0

35-C 0 45 0 54-B-3 0 62-D 0

35-C-1 0 45-A 14 54-F 1 62-E 0

35-C-2 0 45-B 7 55 5 63 7

36 5 45-B-1 2 55-1 0 63-2 0

36-A 3 45-B-2 2 55-A 1 63-2-A 0

37 1 45-B-3 2 55-A-1 0 63-A 3

37-A 1 45-B-4 1 55-A-2 0 63-B 1

37-B 1 45-B-5 0 56 5 63-D 4

37-C 0 45-B-6 0 59 12 63-E 3

37-D 0 45-B-7 0 59-A 0 63-E-1 1

37-E 1 50-A 4 59-A-1 0 63-E-2 0

37-E-1 0 50-B 3 60-E 0 63-M 0

37-E-2 0 50-C 1 60-F 0 63-M-1 0

37-F 0 50-D 1 60-G 0 64-B 1

40-A 0 50-E 0 61 8 64-C 1

40-A-1 0 52 14 61-1 0 64-D 1

40-A-2 0 52-A 4 61-A 4 64-E §3

40-A-3 0 52-A-1 0 61-A-1 1 64-F §2

42 4 53 8 61-B 2 64-G 0

42-B 4 53-C 1 61-C 1 64-G-1 0

42-C 4 53-D 1 61-D 1 65 0

42-D 7 61-E 0 65-A 0

42-D-1 0 65-B 0

42-E 0 65-C 10

42-F 0 65-D 2

65-E 2

"0" in the revision column indicates an original page "f" - Fuel Surcharge

§ - Indicates pages issued this date.

Ø  Effective (date) on one day's notice under authority of Pa. Code, Title 52, Section 23.42

    Abbreviations, Reference Marks and Symbols are explained on Page 4.                                                           

TRISTATE HOUSEHOLD GOODS TARIFF CONFERENCE, INC.

CHECK SHEET OF TARIFF PAGES AND SUPPLEMENTS

All of the pages contained in this tariff are listed consecutively by number and revision number.  The pages of the tariff, and

the supplements to the tariff, listed on this page, bear issued dates which are the same as, or are prior to, the issued date

FREIGHT PA. P.U.C. NO. 54

SUPPLEMENTS IN EFFECT -  Supplement p1; Supplement 2; Supplement p3; Supplement p6: Supplement p8;

Supplement p13; Supplement p14; Supplement p15; Supplement p16; Supplement 23

Issued by:  CHARLES E. MORRIS, Executive Secretary  P.O. Box 6125  Lancaster, PA 17607-6125

ISSUED:  June 25, 2021                    EFFECTIVE:  July 26, 2021 (except as noted)

of this page. 



LITEMOVERS.COM, LLC Wayne PA

In lieu of the applicable rates provided for in Tariff Freight Pa. P.U.C. No. 50 for the above carrier, the following hourly rates shall

apply for shipments originating in Berks, Bucks, Chester, Delaware, Lancaster, Lehigh, Montgomery, and Philadelphia Counties

and transported distances of forty (40) miles and less.  

Subject to Notes AA and 1 to 3 below, the transportation charges on any shipment shall be a COMBINATION of the applicable

TRAVELING CHARGE named in Column 1 plus HOURLY CHARGE at applicable rates named in Columns 2 and 3.  

COLUMN 1 ▲♦  COLUMN 2 ▲♦  COLUMN 3 ▲♦ COLUMN 4

TRAVELING CHARGES SUNDAYS & HOLIDAYS WEEKDAYS SATURDAYS 

EQUIPMENT AND MEN ANY DAY (ANY HOUR) (7:00AM to 5:00PM) (ANY HOUR)

(Flat Charges in Dollars) AND WEEKDAYS

(5:01PM to 6:59AM)

Vehicle and Driver See Note 145.00 95.00 107.00

Additional Men; each AA 64.00 43.00 55.00

Supervisors, each Below 95.00 60.00 68.00

NOTE 1 - MINIMUM TRANSPORTATION CHARGES:  Any Day:  4 hours for moving crews of 4 men or less; 5 hours for moving

crews of 5 men; and 6 hours for moving crews of 6 men or more.  

♦ NOTE 2 - When pianos or safes are part of a move, the following flat charges will apply in addition to the hourly rates shown above:

Baby Grand $175.00

Grand $200.00

Spinet $150.00

Upright $150.00

Safes and Equipment $100.00 (up to 200 pounds) per flight

NOTE 3 - Moving items up steps when they will not fit into an elevator will be assessed $20.00 per item per flight.  

NOTE AA - Chester and Delaware Counties:

A flat charge based on one hour at the applicable rates shown in Columns 2 and 3 will be assessed 

to cover traveling charges to and from the job.

Berks, Bucks, Lehigh, and Philadelphia Counties:

A flat charge based on one and one-half hours at the applicable rates shown in Columns 2 and 3 will

be assessed to cover traveling charges to and from the job.

Lancaster County:

A flat charge based on two hours at the applicable rates shown in Columns 2 and 3 will be assessed 

to cover traveling charges to and from the job.

Abbreviations, reference marks and symbols are explained on Page 4.

3rd Revised Page 64-E Cancels 2nd Revised Page 64-E

Ø  Effective (date) on one day's notice under authority of Pa. Code, Title 52, Section 23.42

HOURLY RATES (IN DOLLARS AND CENTS)

ISSUED:  June 25, 2021                                EFFECTIVE:  July 26, 2021  (except as noted)

Issued by:  CHARLES E. MORRIS, Executive Secretary  P. O. Box 6125  Lancaster, PA 17607-6125

TRISTATE HOUSEHOLD GOODS TARIFF CONFERENCE, INC.

FREIGHT PA. P.U.C. NO. 54

Certificate No. A-8916211



LITEMOVERS.COM, LLC                                                      Wayne PA

In lieu of the applicable rates provided for in Tariff Pa. P.U.C. No. 50 and Tariff Freight Pa. P.U.C. No. 51 for the above carrier, the 

following rates shall apply for shipments transported between points in Pennsylvania distances of forty (40) miles and less and

distances in excess of forty (40) miles.  

PER

PACKING CONTAINER 

CHARGES (In Dollars and 

Cents)

DRUM, DISH-PACK Each ♦ $7.75

CARTONS:

Book Boxes - Less than 3 cubic feet Each ♦ $3.50

Medium Boxes - 3 cubic feet ♦ $4.50

Linen Boxes - 4.5 cubic feet Each ♦ $6.00

MIRROR/PICTURE CARTONS (40" x 60") Each $12.00

WARDROBE CARTON (24") Each ♦ $18.00

TAPE (50 feet rolls) Per Roll ♦ $4.00

WHITE PACKING PAPER - $1.50 per pound - $37.50 per bundle

(SOLD IN 25 POUNDS UNITS FOR $37.50 PER BUNDLE) Per Bundle $37.50

BROWN PAPER - 3 ply paper pads Per Pad ᴥ $4.00

PLASTIC/SHRINK WRAP (large roll) Per Roll $25.00

CLOTH MOVING BLANKETS Each $20.00

MATTRESS COVERS Each $9.00

TV KIT - Small Each $45.00

TV KIT - Large Each $60.00

FREE DELIVERY ON ORDERS OVER $150.00

In lieu of applicable rates provided for in Tariff Freight Pa. P. U. C. No. 50 and Freight Pa. P.U.C. No. 51-W for the above carrier, the

container charges above will apply in addition to hourly rates shown on Page 64-E.  

Abbreviations, reference marks and symbols are explained on Page 4.

Issued by:  CHARLES E. MORRIS, Executive Secretary  P. O. Box 6125  Lancaster, PA 17607-6125

TRISTATE HOUSEHOLD GOODS TARIFF CONFERENCE, INC.

2nd Revised Page 64-F Cancels 1st Revised Page 64-F FREIGHT PA. P.U.C. NO. 54

ISSUED:  June 25, 2021                               EFFECTIVE:  July 26, 2021

DESCRIPTION OF CONTANER

Certificate No. A-8916211

Ø  Effective (date) on one day's notice under authority of Pa. Code, Title 52, Section 23.42
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